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Date /Class 

26.12.2025 

29.12.2025 

03.01.2026 

05.01.2026 

07.01.2026 

09.01.2026 

12.01,2026 

Sadh Nagar, Palam Colony, New Delhi - 45 
Date Sheet For Pre-Board Examination -2 (2025-26) 

Mathematics 

EXAMINATION INCHARGE 

Social Science 

Hindi 

Rahul Model Senior Secondary Public School 
Recognised & Afliated to CBSE 

Science 

Information Technology 

English 

k k k 

* PTM will be held on 17.01.2026 (Saturday) 
*Collect your ward at 11:15 am during the examination. 

Class Attendence is mandatory as per CBSE norms 

XI-A 

Computer Science 

English 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Physical Education 

* In Information Technology Exam collect your ward at 10:15 am. 

Mathematics 

Biology 

VICE PRICCIPAL 

XII-B 

Accountancy 

English 

Business Studies 

Economics 

Physical Education 

Hindi / Mathematics 

XI|-C 

History 

English 

Political Science 

Economics 

PRINCIPAL 

Physical Education 

Hindi /Mathematics 
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