

Rahul Model Senior Secondary Public School
Recognised & Affiliated to CBSE
Sadh Nagar, Palam Colony, New Delhi - 45
Date Sheet For Pre-Board Examination - 2 (2025-26)

Date /Class	X	XII-A	XII-B	XII-C
26.12.2025	Mathematics	Computer Science	Accountancy	History
29.12.2025	Social Science	English	English	English
03.01.2026	Hindi	Chemistry	Business Studies	Political Science
05.01.2026	Science	Physics	Economics	Economics
07.01.2026	Information Technology	Physical Education	Physical Education	Physical Education
09.01.2026	English	Mathematics	Hindi / Mathematics	Hindi / Mathematics
12.01.2026	****	Biology	****	****

Note -

- * PTM will be held on 17.01.2026 (Saturday)
- * Collect your ward at 11:15 am during the examination.
- * In Information Technology Exam collect your ward at 10:15 am.
- * Class Attendance is mandatory as per CBSE norms


EXAMINATION INCHARGE


VICE PRINCIPAL


PRINCIPAL